
Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 28,1973

WENGER'S GIGANTIC COMBINE
INVENTORY

REDUCTION SALE
SELF PROPELLED COMBINES

Make and Model

A.C. Gleaner
A.C. Gleaner
A.C. Gleaner
J.D. 45
Case 700
J.D. 40
J.D. 40
Mc2o3
Mc2o3
Mc2o3
Mc3ls
Mclos
91
M.H. 80
M.F. 72
M.F. 510
M.F. 510
M.F. 410
M.R. 510
M.M. Uni

N.l. 701 Uni

M.M. Uni Outift
MM Uni Outfit
MM Uni Outift
J.D. 45
Int 503
Int 303
Int 303
J.D. 6600

E
E
Cll

Grainhead Cornhead

None
None
4 Row 38"
None
2 Row 38"
2 Row 38"
None
2 Row 38"
None
None
None
None
None
None
2 Row 38"
4 Row 38”
4 Row 38"
4 Row 30”
None
Corn Husker

2 Row 38"
4 Row 38"
2 Row 38"
2 Row 38”
4 Row 38"

AIL ATTAC

Comments

Hume reel-corn head avail.
Weights
Needs Repairs
Corn Head available
Excellent-Straw Chopper
Excellent-hume reel
Corn Head available
Robot head control-real clean
Corn Head Available
Corn Head Available
Corn Head Available-Hume Reel
Corn Head Available-Good
Just came in
Trade-in, as is
Trade-in, as is
Diesel-Weights
Diesel-Straw Chopper-Hume Reel
Weights-Straw Chopper
Corn Head Available
Diesel-Late Modelv

MENTS AVAILABLE
Late Model
Late Model
Late Model
Came in this week
hume reel, robot header
hume reel
hume reel
loaded, gas

Stock No.

20074
20203
15252

20365
21378
20820
22435
20554
20556
20360
18903
22601
15445
18677
20774
20775
21556
21832
22262

20405
20005
20006
20046
22586

LOOK
N.H. Self Propelled

harvester with G.M,

Diesel

SAVE
Case 350 Bushel
Batch Dryer
Buy them when you
find them
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SOUTH RACE ST„ MYERSTOWN, PA.

ER'S
FARM MACHINERY INC.
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PHONE 717-866-2138

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

PULL TYPE COMBINES
Stock No. Model Comments Price

20966
17047
20913
22341
22275

Me 80
J. D. 30
J. D. 30
A. C.
A. C.

Field Ready 1350.00
500.00
975.00

1650.00
375.00

Hume Reel
Late Style
Excellent

If you don't like our prices
make a reasonable offer

CORN HEADS

LOOK
N.H. Self propelled
Haybme - water cooled
engine

SAVE
Gehl Self Propelled

harvester with 2 OR
3 row cornhead.

FARM IMPLEMENTS

31

4250.00
2750.00
1950.00
2500.00
3950.00
4500.00
1950.00
4500.00
3800.00
3250.00
5000.00
3950.00
1950.00
395.00
750.00

7250.00
7950.00
7000.00
5750.00
1750.00

500.00
500.00
500.00

1950.00
6750.00
3500.00
4250.00
New

Cao Price


